Revision 1.2, 26-Jul-04 Page 1 of  13
General Description
AS2702 (SAP4.1) is a new generation AS-Interface slave
device, which supports AS-Interface bus systems with up to
62 slave modules.
Each slave module is equipped with an AS2702 device,
which interfaces the module to the unshielded 2-wire AS-
Interface bus for serial bidirectional data communication

e-mail: info@as-interface.net
Ordering Information
AS2702-20T Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tape & reel
AS2702-16T Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tape & reel; no parameter port available
AS2702-20 Package: SOIC 20; delivery: tubes
AS2702-16 Package: SOIC 16W; delivery: tubes; no parameter port available
AS2702 – AS-Interface Slave IC
Revision 1.2, 26-Jul-04 Page 13 of  13